3/23/2023 8:46
3/23/2023 11:17
3/23/2023 11:32
3/23/2023 12:14
3/23/2023 14:15
3/23/2023 15:53
3/23/2023 19:33
3/23/2023 19:46
3/23/2023 19:51
3/23/2023 19:54

callsign
FDX692
SWA2280
SWA457
UAL2398
JBU1365
LN65LJ
VXP370
SWA277
JBU2826
NKS1193

ac_type
MD11
B737
B737
B738
A320
Li60
B738
B738
A320
A20N

registration
N528FE
N262WN
N257WN
N35260
N627JB
N65LJ
N8O03XT
N8522P
N639JB
N971NK

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

L S S

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED

RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE



